

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2989 OF 2006

GODREJ INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, MUMBAI -III Respondent(s)
(for disposal of the present appeal and for ex-parte stay of recovery of differential
duty and office report)

Date: 01/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr.Ravinder Narain,Adv.
Mr.R. Ravindran, Adv.
Ms. Sonu Bhatnagar,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Gopal Subramanium, ASG
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr.Shailendra Sharma, Adv.
Mr.R.C. Katiya, Adv.
Mr. S. Saini, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after two weeks.

In the meantime, there shall be stay.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master